Apr2025
Physics
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	
	Energy Transfer discussion
-Rube Goldberg Project intro
	-Rube Goldberg Project
	-Rube Goldberg Project
	-Rube Goldberg Project
	-Presentation Day!
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	-Rube Goldberg
	-Project
	-present
-review
	-Energy Quiz
	-Work/Power Intro
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Simple machines
	Finish Lab
	Work and power
	Bernoulli’s Principle
	Wiffle ball
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Flight intro
Wing shape
	Paper airplane contest
	Flight day
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



